Precision Rolled Ball Screws
‘R’ Series [F2R] and
‘0’ Series [02TH] zeroTOOTH motor Mount
Technical Information
Metric Leads &
Diameters
a

‘R’ Series Ball Screws
a
Model Number Code:
F2R Fangtooth ‘R’ Rolled
Page 3
F2RFU - 16 05 - 0400 - BK12 /  BF12
Screw Diameter
Size: 4 mm4
Size: 6 mm6
Size: 8 mm8
Size: 10 mm10
Size: 12 mm12
Size: 14 mm14
Size: 16 mm16
Size: 20 mm20
Size: 25 mm25
Size: 32 mm32
Size: 40 mm40
Size: 50 mm50
Size: 63 mm63
Size: 80 mm80
Size: 100 mm100
Lead
1 mm1
2mm2
2.5 mm2.5
3 mm3
5 mm5
10 mm10
16 mm16
20 mm20
25 mm25
32 mm32
40 mm40
50 mm50
63 mm64
Overall Length
100 – 6000 mm
End Machining
BF10BK10

63.0mm
Rolled Ground
HOW TO ORDER zeroTOOTH STANDARD AXIS
02THS2525 and 02THS3232 and 02THS4040
6
zeroTOOTH: 02THSC73232FX-06PL010-1000/MS2N04
C7 – Rolled Screw Tolerance
P5 – Ground Screw Tolerance
Gearbox:
06PL – Size 6 Inline Planetary
06PR – Size 6 Right Angle
Planetary
09PL – Size 9 Inline Planetary
09PR – Size 9 Right Angle
Planetary
004 – 4:1
005 – 5:1
007 – 7:1
009 – 9:1
010 – 10:1
012 – 12:1
014 – 14:1
016 – 16:1
020 – 20:1
021 – 21:1
025 – 25:1
030 – 30:1
031 – 31:1
035 – 35:1
040 – 40:1
050 – 50:1
060 – 60:1
061 – 61:1
070 – 70:1
080 – 80:1
090 – 90:1
091 – 91:1
Ratio:
Distance Between End Bearings (mm)
Servo Motor PN
INSPIRE . GREAT . AUTOMATION
www.fang2th.com - 11970 Mayfield - Livonia, MI  4815018k#
MAX
BALL SCREW DIAMETER
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
BALL SCREW LEAD
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
FX – NUT FLANGE TOWARD MOTOR
XF – NUT FLANGE OPPOSITE MOTOR
SCREW
MOTOR
MOTOR
25X25: TRAVEL + 179 mm Rolled
32X32: TRAVEL + 216 mm Rolled
40X40: TRAVEL + 258 mm Rolled
BETWEEN BEARING LENGTHS / TRAVEL
25X25
BBL